
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Jaye Findlay 10.92 (+1.6) 1(1)

2 WILSON, Brandon Ashland 11.04 (+1.6) 1(2)

3 HUNTER, Jeremiah Miami (Ohio) 11.05 (+0.0) 4(1)

4 FREEMAN, Brandon Ashland 11.08 (+1.6) 1(3)

5 COLE, Grant Miami (Ohio) 11.19 (+0.6) 2(1)

6 TYLER, Rayvaun Northwood (Mich.) 11.27 (+0.6) 2(2)

7 CAPERS, Khalil Findlay 11.30 (+0.6) 2(3)

8 CONKLE, Isaiah Kent State 11.31 (+1.6) 1(4)

9 DAVIS, Brandon Oakland 11.33 (+0.6) 2(4)

10 MURRAY, Paul Ashland 11.38 (+1.6) 1(5)

11 ROBERTS, Derek Miami (Ohio) 11.40 (+0.6) 2(5)

12 GUY, Andre Indianapolis 11.42 (–1.1) 3(1)

13 GREENLEE , Arthur Ashland 11.54 (+1.6) 1(6)

14 TAYLOR, Avery Miami (Ohio) 11.56 (+1.6) 1(7)

15 TERRELL, Rhonale Indianapolis 11.57 (+0.6) 2(6)

15 PERA, Zack Miami (Ohio) 11.57 (+0.0) 4(2)

17 PERRY, Shaquille Kent State 11.66 (+1.6) 1(8)

18 VANDERSYDE, Kyle Northwood (Mich.) 11.69 (–1.1) 3(2)

19 SIGMAN, Skylar Indianapolis 11.88 (–1.1) 3(3)

20 ORDAS, Jeremy Indianapolis 11.94 (–1.1) 3(4)

21 ABRAMS, Joseph Unattached 11.97 (+0.6) 2(7)

22 KONSTANTINIDIS , George Indianapolis 12.11 (+0.0) 4(3)

23 DAVIS, Tyler Morehead State 12.42 (–1.1) 3(5)

24 MORROW, David Northwood (Mich.) 12.68 (+0.6) 2(8)

RYDER, Jared Ashland DNS  (NW) 3

DIXON, Clay Morehead State DNS  (NW) 3

HAGA, Michael Shawnee State DNS  (NW) 3

HODGES, Ben Indianapolis DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+1.6)

1 WILLIAMS, Jaye Findlay 10.92

2 WILSON, Brandon Ashland 11.04

3 FREEMAN, Brandon Ashland 11.08

4 CONKLE, Isaiah Kent State 11.31

5 MURRAY, Paul Ashland 11.38

6 GREENLEE , Arthur Ashland 11.54

7 TAYLOR, Avery Miami (Ohio) 11.56

8 PERRY, Shaquille Kent State 11.66

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+0.6)

1 COLE, Grant Miami (Ohio) 11.19

2 TYLER, Rayvaun Northwood (Mich.) 11.27

3 CAPERS, Khalil Findlay 11.30

4 DAVIS, Brandon Oakland 11.33

5 ROBERTS, Derek Miami (Ohio) 11.40

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 TERRELL, Rhonale Indianapolis 11.57

7 ABRAMS, Joseph Unattached 11.97

8 MORROW, David Northwood (Mich.) 12.68

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (–1.1)

1 GUY, Andre Indianapolis 11.42

2 VANDERSYDE, Kyle Northwood (Mich.) 11.69

3 SIGMAN, Skylar Indianapolis 11.88

4 ORDAS, Jeremy Indianapolis 11.94

5 DAVIS, Tyler Morehead State 12.42

RYDER, Jared Ashland DNS

DIXON, Clay Morehead State DNS

HAGA, Michael Shawnee State DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 HUNTER, Jeremiah Miami (Ohio) 11.05

2 PERA, Zack Miami (Ohio) 11.57

3 KONSTANTINIDIS , George Indianapolis 12.11

HODGES, Ben Indianapolis DNS

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PRINGLE, Myles Ashland 21.30 (+0.2) 1(1)

2 HUNTER, Jeremiah Miami (Ohio) 21.96 (+0.2) 1(2)

3 OWENS, Jake Miami (Ohio) 21.98 (+0.2) 1(3)

3 WILLIAMS, Jaye Findlay 21.98 (–2.1) 2(1)

5 WILSON, Brandon Ashland 22.12 (+0.2) 1(4)

5 BASS, Joshuah Indianapolis 22.12 (–2.1) 2(2)

7 FREEMAN, Brandon Ashland 22.25 (+0.2) 1(5)

8 DERIDDER, Andrew Indianapolis 22.34 (–2.1) 2(3)

9 MURRAY, Paul Ashland 22.36 (–2.1) 2(4)

10 CAPERS, Khalil Findlay 22.66 (+0.0) 3(1)

11 DYE, Ivan Miami (Ohio) 22.68 (+0.0) 3(2)

12 GREENLEE , Arthur Ashland 22.77 (–2.1) 2(5)

13 MILLET, Columbus Ashland 22.94 (–2.1) 2(6)

14 MATTHEWS, Treyvon Indianapolis 23.02 (+0.0) 3(3)

15 GRIEGER, Kurt Findlay 23.04 (–1.4) 4(1)

16 PERRY, Shaquille Kent State 23.12 (+0.2) 1(6)

17 TYLER, Rayvaun Northwood (Mich.) 23.13 (+0.0) 3(4)

18 JELLISON, Zach Findlay 23.20 (–2.1) 2(7)

19 TESTEN, Samuel Findlay 23.25 (–1.4) 4(2)

20 TAYLOR, Avery Miami (Ohio) 23.61 (+0.0) 3(5)

21 TERRELL, Rhonale Indianapolis 23.69 (+0.0) 3(6)

22 ROBERTS, Derek Miami (Ohio) 23.70 (–1.4) 4(3)

23 KOMLANC, Joe Miami (Ohio) 23.72  (NW) 5(1)

24 GUY, Andre Indianapolis 23.75 (+0.0) 3(7)

25 FOLEY, Ryan Indianapolis 24.34  (NW) 5(2)

26 KONSTANTINIDIS , George Indianapolis 24.45 (–1.4) 4(4)

27 HODGES, Ben Indianapolis 24.49  (NW) 5(3)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
28 SIGMAN, Skylar Indianapolis 24.63  (NW) 5(4)

29 ROBINSON, William Ashland 24.68 (–1.4) 4(5)

30 ORDAS, Jeremy Indianapolis 24.72 (–1.4) 4(6)

31 DAVIS, Tyler Morehead State 25.33  (NW) 5(5)

CONKLE, Isaiah Kent State DNS  (NW) 1

GRAY, Brent UNAT-Kent State DNS  (NW) 1

MCCARTHY, Joe Oakland DNS  (NW) 2

COLLINS, Derek Findlay DNS  (NW) 3

ABRAMS, Joseph Unattached DNS  (NW) 4

BLAKEY, Dwight Northwood (Mich.) DNS  (NW) 4

DIXON, Clay Morehead State DNS  (NW) 5

HAGA, Michael Shawnee State DNS  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:  (+0.2)

1 PRINGLE, Myles Ashland 21.30

2 HUNTER, Jeremiah Miami (Ohio) 21.96

3 OWENS, Jake Miami (Ohio) 21.98

4 WILSON, Brandon Ashland 22.12

5 FREEMAN, Brandon Ashland 22.25

6 PERRY, Shaquille Kent State 23.12

CONKLE, Isaiah Kent State DNS

GRAY, Brent UNAT-Kent State DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:  (–2.1)

1 WILLIAMS, Jaye Findlay 21.98

2 BASS, Joshuah Indianapolis 22.12

3 DERIDDER, Andrew Indianapolis 22.34

4 MURRAY, Paul Ashland 22.36

5 GREENLEE , Arthur Ashland 22.77

6 MILLET, Columbus Ashland 22.94

7 JELLISON, Zach Findlay 23.20

MCCARTHY, Joe Oakland DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 CAPERS, Khalil Findlay 22.66

2 DYE, Ivan Miami (Ohio) 22.68

3 MATTHEWS, Treyvon Indianapolis 23.02

4 TYLER, Rayvaun Northwood (Mich.) 23.13

5 TAYLOR, Avery Miami (Ohio) 23.61

6 TERRELL, Rhonale Indianapolis 23.69

7 GUY, Andre Indianapolis 23.75

COLLINS, Derek Findlay DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:  (–1.4)

1 GRIEGER, Kurt Findlay 23.04

2 TESTEN, Samuel Findlay 23.25

3 ROBERTS, Derek Miami (Ohio) 23.70

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 KONSTANTINIDIS , George Indianapolis 24.45

5 ROBINSON, William Ashland 24.68

6 ORDAS, Jeremy Indianapolis 24.72

ABRAMS, Joseph Unattached DNS

BLAKEY, Dwight Northwood (Mich.) DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 KOMLANC, Joe Miami (Ohio) 23.72

2 FOLEY, Ryan Indianapolis 24.34

3 HODGES, Ben Indianapolis 24.49

4 SIGMAN, Skylar Indianapolis 24.63

5 DAVIS, Tyler Morehead State 25.33

DIXON, Clay Morehead State DNS

HAGA, Michael Shawnee State DNS

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

GRAY, Brent UNAT-Kent State 47.96 1(1)

OWENS, Jake Miami (Ohio) 49.75 1(2)

DYE, Ivan Miami (Ohio) 50.21 1(3)

MARTIN, Antwan Indianapolis 50.36 1(4)

MASON, Austin Indianapolis 50.42 2(1)

MILLET, Columbus Ashland 50.77 1(5)

MOAKLER, Justin Morehead State 51.57 2(2)

SALES, Brian Indianapolis 51.99 1(6)

STOUDER, Conner Indianapolis 52.32 2(3)

GRIEGER, Kurt Findlay 52.46 1(7)

WARD, Mitch Unattached 52.68 2(4)

JELLISON, Zach Findlay 52.73 1(8)

TESTEN, Samuel Findlay 52.82 2(5)

KOMLANC, Joe Miami (Ohio) 53.30 3(1)

WALKER, Kyle Unattached 53.78 2(6)

PETERSON, Nicholas Indianapolis 54.03 2(7)

RYDER, Jared Ashland 55.33 3(2)

MCAFEE, Nicholas Shawnee State 55.59 3(3)

BUELSING, William Indianapolis 56.09 3(4)

RIGSBY, Shane Morehead State 56.88 3(5)

KEMPER, Jacob Shawnee State 57.49 3(6)

KING, John Northwood (Mich.) DNF 1

SEVITZ, Brandon Indianapolis DNS 2

DORRIS, Matthew Indianapolis DNS 2

COLLINS, Derek Findlay DNS 1

OSWALT, Trace Indianapolis DNS 3

BARBER, A J Shawnee State DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GRAY, Brent UNAT-Kent State 47.96

2 OWENS, Jake Miami (Ohio) 49.75

3 DYE, Ivan Miami (Ohio) 50.21

4 MARTIN, Antwan Indianapolis 50.36

5 MILLET, Columbus Ashland 50.77

6 SALES, Brian Indianapolis 51.99

7 GRIEGER, Kurt Findlay 52.46

8 JELLISON, Zach Findlay 52.73

KING, John Northwood (Mich.) DNF

COLLINS, Derek Findlay DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 MASON, Austin Indianapolis 50.42

2 MOAKLER, Justin Morehead State 51.57

3 STOUDER, Conner Indianapolis 52.32

4 WARD, Mitch Unattached 52.68

5 TESTEN, Samuel Findlay 52.82

6 WALKER, Kyle Unattached 53.78

7 PETERSON, Nicholas Indianapolis 54.03

SEVITZ, Brandon Indianapolis DNS

DORRIS, Matthew Indianapolis DNS

BARBER, A J Shawnee State DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 KOMLANC, Joe Miami (Ohio) 53.30

2 RYDER, Jared Ashland 55.33

3 MCAFEE, Nicholas Shawnee State 55.59

4 BUELSING, William Indianapolis 56.09

5 RIGSBY, Shane Morehead State 56.88

6 KEMPER, Jacob Shawnee State 57.49

OSWALT, Trace Indianapolis DNS

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WIER, Aaron Morehead State 1:55.91 1(1)

2 HARRIS, Grant Northwood (Mich.) 1:57.20 1(2)

3 ROSS, Adrian Shawnee State 1:57.35 1(3)

4 KNAPP, Jordan Miami (Ohio) 1:58.96 1(4)

5 SCOTT, Glen Oakland 1:59.18 1(5)

6 SCHULTZ, Troy Findlay 2:00.23 2(1)

7 JOYCE, Zack Oakland 2:00.37 2(2)

8 MALLORY, Brad Oakland 2:00.54 2(3)

9 RIGSBY, Shane Morehead State 2:01.34 2(4)

10 MCCULLOUGH, Jake IUPUI T&F Club 2:01.37 2(5)

11 OTT, Bryce Kent State 2:01.56 1(6)

12 GOGAN, Josh Kent State 2:03.25 2(6)

13 POLANCO, Andrew Shawnee State 2:04.28 2(7)

14 MORRIS, Matt Ashland 2:06.97 2(8)

15 CARR, Andrew Indianapolis 2:08.12 3(1)

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 MILES, Cory Wright State 2:08.38 3(2)

17 SCOTT, Mark Shawnee State 2:08.51 3(3)

18 KEMPER, Jacob Shawnee State 2:09.53 3(4)

19 SAFFLE, Sean Wright State 2:15.57 3(5)

20 RIDENOUR, Austin Shawnee State 2:16.04 3(6)

21 AJAMIE, Matthew Indianapolis 2:26.86 3(7)

TOBIN, Matthew Kent State DNF 1

RICH, Dylan Unattached DNF 1

LEWIS, Max Miami (Ohio) DNS 1

SMITH, Brandon Indianapolis DNS 1

SIEVERT, Tyler Ashland DNS 1

VANCAUWENBERGH, Ryan Ashland DNS 1

REYNOLDS, Derek Ashland DNS 2

BARBER, A J Shawnee State DNS 2

KLEYN, Taylor Indianapolis DNS 2

BROWN, Dylan Indianapolis DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 WIER, Aaron Morehead State 1:55.91

2 HARRIS, Grant Northwood (Mich.) 1:57.20

3 ROSS, Adrian Shawnee State 1:57.35

4 KNAPP, Jordan Miami (Ohio) 1:58.96

5 SCOTT, Glen Oakland 1:59.18

6 OTT, Bryce Kent State 2:01.56

TOBIN, Matthew Kent State DNF

RICH, Dylan Unattached DNF

LEWIS, Max Miami (Ohio) DNS

SMITH, Brandon Indianapolis DNS

SIEVERT, Tyler Ashland DNS

VANCAUWENBERGH, Ryan Ashland DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 SCHULTZ, Troy Findlay 2:00.23

2 JOYCE, Zack Oakland 2:00.37

3 MALLORY, Brad Oakland 2:00.54

4 RIGSBY, Shane Morehead State 2:01.34

5 MCCULLOUGH, Jake IUPUI T&F Club 2:01.37

6 GOGAN, Josh Kent State 2:03.25

7 POLANCO, Andrew Shawnee State 2:04.28

8 MORRIS, Matt Ashland 2:06.97

REYNOLDS, Derek Ashland DNS

BARBER, A J Shawnee State DNS

KLEYN, Taylor Indianapolis DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 CARR, Andrew Indianapolis 2:08.12
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 MILES, Cory Wright State 2:08.38

3 SCOTT, Mark Shawnee State 2:08.51

4 KEMPER, Jacob Shawnee State 2:09.53

5 SAFFLE, Sean Wright State 2:15.57

6 RIDENOUR, Austin Shawnee State 2:16.04

7 AJAMIE, Matthew Indianapolis 2:26.86

BROWN, Dylan Indianapolis DNS

#9 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TORPY, Christopher Miami (Ohio) 3:56.39 1(1)

2 FARMER, Seth Shawnee State 3:57.18 1(2)

3 ROSS, Adrian Shawnee State 3:58.34 1(3)

4 RICH, Dylan Unattached 4:00.69 1(4)

5 ABDULKARIM, Farah Morehead State 4:01.17 1(5)

6 MALLORY, Brad Oakland 4:02.66 1(6)

7 DAWN, Austin Oakland 4:04.31 2(1)

8 HARRIS, Grant Northwood (Mich.) 4:04.72 2(2)

9 CONROY, Seth Miami (Ohio) 4:05.44 1(7)

10 JORDAN, Aubrey Ashland 4:06.09 1(8)

11 CARRINGTON, Jordan Morehead State 4:07.00 2(3)

12 WILLISTON, Geoffrey Oakland 4:07.84 2(4)

13 KARAGITZ, Cameron Oakland 4:08.31 1(9)

14 FEE, Jonathan Miami (Ohio) 4:09.21 2(5)

15 SANTINO, Daniel Miami (Ohio) 4:09.36 1(10)

16 CHEESEMAN, Matthew Shawnee State 4:10.36 1(11)

17 ANDERSON, Jon Findlay 4:10.71 2(6)

18 GOGAN, Josh Kent State 4:12.59 2(7)

19 KLEYN, Taylor Indianapolis 4:13.42 2(8)

20 POLANCO, Andrew Shawnee State 4:13.74 2(9)

21 DIXON, Clay Morehead State 4:15.49 3(1)

22 GLEASON, Ty Findlay 4:16.76 3(2)

23 COOPER, Jackson Morehead State 4:17.44 2(10)

24 GUTHRIE, Austin Findlay 4:19.49 3(3)

25 ADAMS, Steven Shawnee State 4:21.94 3(4)

26 GREER, Jacob Oakland 4:22.50 2(11)

27 LOUGHLIN, Scott Northwood (Mich.) 4:22.87 3(5)

28 SCOTT, Mark Shawnee State 4:23.84 3(6)

29 CARR, Andrew Indianapolis 4:26.84 3(7)

30 NIKSCH, Alex IUPUI T&F Club 4:37.66 3(8)

31 AJAMIE, Matthew Indianapolis 4:40.90 3(9)

KNAPP, Jordan Miami (Ohio) DNS 1

JONES, Keenan Unattached DNS 1

SMITH, Brandon Indianapolis DNS 2

HANSEN, Eric Ashland DNS 2

MORENO, Jesse Morehead State DNS 3

BROWN, Dylan Indianapolis DNS 3

#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 TORPY, Christopher Miami (Ohio) 3:56.39

2 FARMER, Seth Shawnee State 3:57.18

3 ROSS, Adrian Shawnee State 3:58.34

4 RICH, Dylan Unattached 4:00.69

5 ABDULKARIM, Farah Morehead State 4:01.17

6 MALLORY, Brad Oakland 4:02.66

7 CONROY, Seth Miami (Ohio) 4:05.44

8 JORDAN, Aubrey Ashland 4:06.09

9 KARAGITZ, Cameron Oakland 4:08.31

10 SANTINO, Daniel Miami (Ohio) 4:09.36

11 CHEESEMAN, Matthew Shawnee State 4:10.36

KNAPP, Jordan Miami (Ohio) DNS

JONES, Keenan Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 DAWN, Austin Oakland 4:04.31

2 HARRIS, Grant Northwood (Mich.) 4:04.72

3 CARRINGTON, Jordan Morehead State 4:07.00

4 WILLISTON, Geoffrey Oakland 4:07.84

5 FEE, Jonathan Miami (Ohio) 4:09.21

6 ANDERSON, Jon Findlay 4:10.71

7 GOGAN, Josh Kent State 4:12.59

8 KLEYN, Taylor Indianapolis 4:13.42

9 POLANCO, Andrew Shawnee State 4:13.74

10 COOPER, Jackson Morehead State 4:17.44

11 GREER, Jacob Oakland 4:22.50

SMITH, Brandon Indianapolis DNS

HANSEN, Eric Ashland DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 DIXON, Clay Morehead State 4:15.49

2 GLEASON, Ty Findlay 4:16.76

3 GUTHRIE, Austin Findlay 4:19.49

4 ADAMS, Steven Shawnee State 4:21.94

5 LOUGHLIN, Scott Northwood (Mich.) 4:22.87

6 SCOTT, Mark Shawnee State 4:23.84

7 CARR, Andrew Indianapolis 4:26.84

8 NIKSCH, Alex IUPUI T&F Club 4:37.66

9 AJAMIE, Matthew Indianapolis 4:40.90

MORENO, Jesse Morehead State DNS

BROWN, Dylan Indianapolis DNS

#11 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PITNER, Ryan Miami (Ohio) 8:33.43 1(1)

2 COFFEY, David Miami (Ohio) 8:37.59 1(2)

3 DAVIS, Bradley Miami (Ohio) 8:37.59 1(8)
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#11 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 THOMPSON, Zac Miami (Ohio) 8:45.12 1(9)

5 DIETRICH, Matthew Miami Alumni 8:45.18 1(10)

6 DUNN, Nathan Wright State 8:45.38 1(11)

7 MATTINGLY, Jarrett Morehead State 8:47.04 1(12)

8 REYNOLDS, Daniel Miami (Ohio) 8:51.31 1(13)

9 O'NEIL, Jack Miami (Ohio) 8:52.91 1(14)

10 FORD, Kent Miami (Ohio) 8:55.29 1(15)

11 TAYLOR, Michael Findlay 8:57.09 1(16)

12 SZEKACS, Austin Wright State 8:58.29 2(1)

13 TOOKE, Corey Morehead State 9:00.06 2(2)

14 SCHANK, Nick Kent State 9:00.22 1(17)

15 MATHES, Tanner Wright State 9:02.05 2(3)

16 BARKER, Caleb Northwood (Mich.) 9:05.11 1(18)

17 KISSEL, Jonathan Miami (Ohio) 9:05.63 2(4)

18 CHEESEMAN, Matthew Shawnee State 9:07.75 2(5)

19 MOENCH, Will Northwood (Mich.) 9:14.80 1(19)

20 GUILLOZET, Blake Wright State 9:15.29 2(6)

21 LAKE, Andrew Wright State 9:24.02 2(7)

22 DUNN, Ryan Wright State 9:26.80 2(8)

23 ADAMS, Steven Shawnee State 9:31.92 2(9)

24 WHITSELL, Iszack Morehead State 9:34.44 2(10)

25 BLEVINS, Mason Morehead State 9:36.35 2(11)

26 FULLENKAMP, Aaron Wright State 9:45.02 2(12)

27 LOUGHLIN, Scott Northwood (Mich.) 9:49.93 2(13)

MENYES, Tommy Ashland DNS 1

ALBAUGH, Jon Ashland DNS 1

HUMRICHOUSER, Zach Ashland DNS 1

LANCE, Tyler Ashland DNS 1

METZGER, Ben Miami (Ohio) DNS 1

MATHES, Tyler Wright State DNS 2

DIVELBISS, Austin Shawnee State DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PITNER, Ryan Miami (Ohio) 8:33.43

2 COFFEY, David Miami (Ohio) 8:37.59

8 DAVIS, Bradley Miami (Ohio) 8:37.59

9 THOMPSON, Zac Miami (Ohio) 8:45.12

10 DIETRICH, Matthew Miami Alumni 8:45.18

11 DUNN, Nathan Wright State 8:45.38

12 MATTINGLY, Jarrett Morehead State 8:47.04

13 REYNOLDS, Daniel Miami (Ohio) 8:51.31

14 O'NEIL, Jack Miami (Ohio) 8:52.91

15 FORD, Kent Miami (Ohio) 8:55.29

16 TAYLOR, Michael Findlay 8:57.09

#11 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
17 SCHANK, Nick Kent State 9:00.22

18 BARKER, Caleb Northwood (Mich.) 9:05.11

19 MOENCH, Will Northwood (Mich.) 9:14.80

MENYES, Tommy Ashland DNS

ALBAUGH, Jon Ashland DNS

HUMRICHOUSER, Zach Ashland DNS

LANCE, Tyler Ashland DNS

METZGER, Ben Miami (Ohio) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 SZEKACS, Austin Wright State 8:58.29

2 TOOKE, Corey Morehead State 9:00.06

3 MATHES, Tanner Wright State 9:02.05

4 KISSEL, Jonathan Miami (Ohio) 9:05.63

5 CHEESEMAN, Matthew Shawnee State 9:07.75

6 GUILLOZET, Blake Wright State 9:15.29

7 LAKE, Andrew Wright State 9:24.02

8 DUNN, Ryan Wright State 9:26.80

9 ADAMS, Steven Shawnee State 9:31.92

10 WHITSELL, Iszack Morehead State 9:34.44

11 BLEVINS, Mason Morehead State 9:36.35

12 FULLENKAMP, Aaron Wright State 9:45.02

13 LOUGHLIN, Scott Northwood (Mich.) 9:49.93

MATHES, Tyler Wright State DNS

DIVELBISS, Austin Shawnee State DNS

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

WALKER, Kyle Unattached 14.26 (–0.1) 1(1)

GREENLEE , Arthur Ashland 14.60 (–0.1) 1(2)

DAHOME, Richard Kent State 14.82 (–0.1) 1(3)

MATTHEWS, Treyvon Indianapolis 14.91 (+0.8) 2(1)

SNOWDEN, Devin Ashland 15.18 (–0.1) 1(4)

VANDERSYDE, Kyle Northwood (Mich.) 15.32 (–0.1) 1(5)

RECKER, Clint Findlay 15.52 (–0.1) 1(6)

SHREVE, Zane Miami (Ohio) 15.85 (+0.8) 2(2)

BOKODI, Samuel Indianapolis 15.88 (–0.1) 1(7)

DORRIS, Matthew Indianapolis 16.37 (–0.1) 1(8)

RYDER, Jared Ashland 17.09 (+0.8) 2(3)

SCOUT, Mark Shawnee State 17.18 (+0.8) 2(4)

BUELSING, William Indianapolis 18.94 (+0.8) 2(5)

OSWALT, Trace Indianapolis DNS  (NW) 2

MORROW, David Northwood (Mich.) DNS  (NW) 2

SEVITZ, Brandon Indianapolis DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–0.1)
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#14 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WALKER, Kyle Unattached 14.26

2 GREENLEE , Arthur Ashland 14.60

3 DAHOME, Richard Kent State 14.82

4 SNOWDEN, Devin Ashland 15.18

5 VANDERSYDE, Kyle Northwood (Mich.) 15.32

6 RECKER, Clint Findlay 15.52

7 BOKODI, Samuel Indianapolis 15.88

8 DORRIS, Matthew Indianapolis 16.37

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 MATTHEWS, Treyvon Indianapolis 14.91

2 SHREVE, Zane Miami (Ohio) 15.85

3 RYDER, Jared Ashland 17.09

4 SCOUT, Mark Shawnee State 17.18

5 BUELSING, William Indianapolis 18.94

OSWALT, Trace Indianapolis DNS

MORROW, David Northwood (Mich.) DNS

SEVITZ, Brandon Indianapolis DNS

#15 Men's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SNOWDEN, Devin Ashland 53.31 1(1)

2 MINOSKY, Vinnie Miami (Ohio) 53.35 1(2)

3 SHELBY III, Lenell Findlay 54.14 1(3)

4 MURESAN, Aaron Miami (Ohio) 54.28 1(4)

5 STORM, Andrew Oakland 54.90 1(5)

6 BROWN, Tre Oakland 55.10 1(6)

7 WILLIAMS, Corey Indianapolis 55.79 1(7)

8 KUBICKI, Mitchell Kent State 56.03 2(1)

9 MUSICK, Clayton Miami (Ohio) 56.16 3(1)

10 TUCKER, Iman Indianapolis 58.18 2(2)

11 ENGELHARDT, Cameron Indianapolis 58.67 3(2)

12 KNULL, Zach Miami (Ohio) 59.19 2(3)

13 RECKER, Clint Findlay 59.38 2(4)

14 BOKODI, Samuel Indianapolis 59.90 2(5)

15 ROBINSON, William Ashland 59.99 1(8)

16 GUENTHER, Hayden Unattached 1:02.92 2(6)

17 SCOUT, Mark Shawnee State 1:03.55 2(7)

18 ABDULKARIM, Farah Morehead State 1:04.05 3(3)

19 MCCANLESS, Connor Indianapolis 1:04.19 3(4)

ZOLLINGER, Zack Ashland DNS 2

WHITSELL, Iszack Morehead State DNS 3

FORD, Dallas Indianapolis DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 SNOWDEN, Devin Ashland 53.31

#15 Men's 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 MINOSKY, Vinnie Miami (Ohio) 53.35

3 SHELBY III, Lenell Findlay 54.14

4 MURESAN, Aaron Miami (Ohio) 54.28

5 STORM, Andrew Oakland 54.90

6 BROWN, Tre Oakland 55.10

7 WILLIAMS, Corey Indianapolis 55.79

8 ROBINSON, William Ashland 59.99

Section 2 of 3

1 KUBICKI, Mitchell Kent State 56.03

2 TUCKER, Iman Indianapolis 58.18

3 KNULL, Zach Miami (Ohio) 59.19

4 RECKER, Clint Findlay 59.38

5 BOKODI, Samuel Indianapolis 59.90

6 GUENTHER, Hayden Unattached 1:02.92

7 SCOUT, Mark Shawnee State 1:03.55

ZOLLINGER, Zack Ashland DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 MUSICK, Clayton Miami (Ohio) 56.16

2 ENGELHARDT, Cameron Indianapolis 58.67

3 ABDULKARIM, Farah Morehead State 1:04.05

4 MCCANLESS, Connor Indianapolis 1:04.19

WHITSELL, Iszack Morehead State DNS

FORD, Dallas Indianapolis DNS

#17 Men's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BRUMFIELD, Jake Miami (Ohio) 9:28.42

2 CASEY, Kameron Unattached 9:38.53

3 DIXON, Kane Miami (Ohio) 9:43.96

4 BLAIN, Parker Shawnee State 9:51.90

5 APPLEGATE, Devon Shawnee State 10:43.59

6 COX, Nathan Shawnee State 10:46.67

7 EGAN, Matthew Indianapolis 10:50.54

8 PEREZ, Trace Indianapolis 11:01.95

9 SLATER, Hunter Indianapolis 11:10.02

#19 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ashland (A) 41.06

2 Miami (Ohio) (A) 41.94

3 Indianapolis (A) 42.03

4 Findlay (A) 42.98

5 Indianapolis (B) 45.69

6 Morehead State (A) 48.55

MIAMI DUALS
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#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Miami (Ohio) (A) 3:17.16 1(1)

2 Ashland (A) 3:17.20 1(2)

3 Oakland (A) 3:22.57 1(3)

4 Indianapolis (A) 3:25.55 1(4)

5 Miami (Ohio) (B) 3:32.08 1(5)

6 Indianapolis (B) 3:36.39 2(1)

7 Shawnee State (A) 3:42.77 2(2)

8 Morehead State (A) 3:48.06 2(3)

Northwood (Mich.) (A) DNF 1

Oakland (B) DNF 2

Ashland (B) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Miami (Ohio) (A) 3:17.16

2 Ashland (A) 3:17.20

3 Oakland (A) 3:22.57

4 Indianapolis (A) 3:25.55

5 Miami (Ohio) (B) 3:32.08

Northwood (Mich.) (A) DNF

Ashland (B) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Indianapolis (B) 3:36.39

2 Shawnee State (A) 3:42.77

3 Morehead State (A) 3:48.06

Oakland (B) DNF

#23 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts

Morehead State (A) 7:58.34

Miami (Ohio) (A) 8:11.87

Miami (Ohio) (C) 8:13.61

Miami (Ohio) (D) 8:13.89

Miami (Ohio) (B) 8:25.94

#25 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PRINGLE, Myles Ashland 1.95m

2 DOWNEY, Brock Miami (Ohio) 1.90m

3 SEIDU, Abdul Kent State 1.80m

4 PERRY, Jaycee Ashland 1.80m

5 CORNETT, Matthew Indianapolis 1.75m

6 BROOKSHIRE, Grayson Morehead State 1.35m

OHLSON, D.J Kent State NH

SEVITZ, Brandon Indianapolis NH

#27 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SPINDLER, Derek Findlay 4.85m

2 SPRAGUE, Jacob Ashland 4.40m

3 DOLINAR, Michael Findlay 4.10m

4 HODGES, Ben Indianapolis 3.95m

5 SHREVE, Zane Miami (Ohio) 3.65m

6 BUELSING, William Indianapolis 3.50m

7 DORRIS, Matthew Indianapolis 3.50m

BALDUFF, Trent Ashland NH

NAGEOTTE, Andrew Ashland NH

#29 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 COLE, Grant Miami (Ohio) 7.14m (+0.0)

2 STEVENS JR, Craig Kent State 6.47m (+0.1)

3 JORDAN, Matthew Oakland 6.29m (+0.9)

4 SCOUT, Mark Shawnee State 6.01m (+2.9)

5 SIGMAN, Skylar Indianapolis 5.99m (+1.3)

6 D'AMBROSIO, Kyle Ashland 5.91m (+0.5)

7 FOLEY, Ryan Indianapolis 5.67m (+1.7)

8 HODGES, Ben Indianapolis 5.62m (+0.0)

9 MATTINGLY, Jarrett Morehead State 4.64m (+0.9)

10 DAVIS, Tyler Morehead State 4.37m (+0.3)

BASS, Joshuah Indianapolis NM  (NW)

#31 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DAVIS, Brandon Oakland 14.13m (+1.5)

2 JORDAN, Matthew Oakland 13.97m (+0.7)

3 D'AMBROSIO, Kyle Ashland 12.39m (+0.0)

4 SCOUT, Mark Shawnee State 11.77m (+0.0)

MATTINGLY, Jarrett Morehead State NM  (NW)

#33 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 TALK, Elijah Ashland 18.00m 2(1)

2 VITELLA, Gino Oakland 17.57m 2(2)

3 PALISCAK, David Kent State 17.50m 2(3)

4 VICARS, Derrick Unattached 17.36m 2(4)

5 HAHLER, Ben Findlay 17.30m 2(5)

6 ZAHN, Jason Ashland 16.74m 2(6)

7 HOGAN, Austin Indianapolis 16.32m 2(7)

8 PETZEL, Walter Kent State 15.79m 2(8)

9 SMELCER, Zachary Ashland 15.63m 2(9)

10 DETILLION, Trevor Kent State 15.22m 1(1)

11 LEWIS, Shaquelle Indianapolis 15.15m 2(10)

12 BEESON, Tyler Oakland 14.97m 1(2)

13 VOLLET, Andrew Miami (Ohio) 14.86m 2(11)
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#33 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
14 MCINTOSH, Alexander Northwood (Mich.) 14.73m 2(12)

15 COMBS, Austin Findlay 14.50m 1(3)

16 RIVARD, Kenton Oakland 14.05m 1(4)

17 GHAFARI, Joe Oakland 14.03m 1(5)

18 MARTIN, Javian Findlay 13.50m 1(6)

19 BOYD, Jordan Indianapolis 13.34m 1(7)

20 SIRUT, Tyler Oakland 12.90m 1(8)

21 FELTON, James Northwood (Mich.) 12.12m 1(9)

22 STADNIKA, Zachary Oakland 10.53m 1(10)

23 ORTEGA, Anthony Morehead State 6.66m 1(11)

24 MORENO, Jesse Morehead State 2.26m 1(12)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 DETILLION, Trevor Kent State 15.22m

2 BEESON, Tyler Oakland 14.97m

3 COMBS, Austin Findlay 14.50m

4 RIVARD, Kenton Oakland 14.05m

5 GHAFARI, Joe Oakland 14.03m

6 MARTIN, Javian Findlay 13.50m

7 BOYD, Jordan Indianapolis 13.34m

8 SIRUT, Tyler Oakland 12.90m

9 FELTON, James Northwood (Mich.) 12.12m

10 STADNIKA, Zachary Oakland 10.53m

11 ORTEGA, Anthony Morehead State 6.66m

12 MORENO, Jesse Morehead State 2.26m

Flight 2 of 2

1 TALK, Elijah Ashland 18.00m

2 VITELLA, Gino Oakland 17.57m

3 PALISCAK, David Kent State 17.50m

4 VICARS, Derrick Unattached 17.36m

5 HAHLER, Ben Findlay 17.30m

6 ZAHN, Jason Ashland 16.74m

7 HOGAN, Austin Indianapolis 16.32m

8 PETZEL, Walter Kent State 15.79m

9 SMELCER, Zachary Ashland 15.63m

10 LEWIS, Shaquelle Indianapolis 15.15m

11 VOLLET, Andrew Miami (Ohio) 14.86m

12 MCINTOSH, Alexander Northwood (Mich.) 14.73m

#35 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ZAHN, Jason Ashland 54.10m 2(1)

2 HOGAN, Austin Indianapolis 53.98m 2(2)

3 ROBERTS, Daniel Ashland 52.78m 2(3)

4 DETILLION, Trevor Kent State 52.60m 2(4)

#35 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
5 HAHLER, Ben Findlay 51.05m 2(5)

6 ZAK, Nick Ashland 48.77m 2(6)

7 TOTH, Jim Ashland 48.34m 2(7)

8 VITELLA, Gino Oakland 47.53m 2(8)

9 GHAFARI, Joe Oakland 46.23m 1(1)

10 LEWIS, Shaquelle Indianapolis 45.10m 2(9)

11 PATTERSON, Cody Northwood (Mich.) 44.53m 1(2)

12 VOLLET, Andrew Miami (Ohio) 44.09m 2(10)

13 COLEMAN, Zubin Miami (Ohio) 43.18m 2(11)

14 MARTIN, Javian Findlay 42.23m 1(3)

15 RIVARD, Kenton Oakland 42.17m 1(4)

16 ADKINS, Mitch Findlay 41.72m 1(5)

17 BOYD, Jordan Indianapolis 40.83m 1(6)

18 BEESON, Tyler Oakland 40.81m 1(7)

19 ZIRALDO, Vincent Indianapolis 37.52m 1(8)

20 STADNIKA, Zachary Oakland 34.18m 1(9)

PETZEL, Walter Kent State NM 1

ORTEGA, Anthony Morehead State NM 1

SIRUT, Tyler Oakland NM 1

WHITSELL, Iszack Morehead State NM 1

SHREVE, Zane Miami (Ohio) NM 1

EVANS, Paul Northwood (Mich.) NM 2

HILL, Alex Ashland NM 2

PALISCAK, David Kent State NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GHAFARI, Joe Oakland 46.23m

2 PATTERSON, Cody Northwood (Mich.) 44.53m

3 MARTIN, Javian Findlay 42.23m

4 RIVARD, Kenton Oakland 42.17m

5 ADKINS, Mitch Findlay 41.72m

6 BOYD, Jordan Indianapolis 40.83m

7 BEESON, Tyler Oakland 40.81m

8 ZIRALDO, Vincent Indianapolis 37.52m

9 STADNIKA, Zachary Oakland 34.18m

PETZEL, Walter Kent State NM

ORTEGA, Anthony Morehead State NM

SIRUT, Tyler Oakland NM

WHITSELL, Iszack Morehead State NM

SHREVE, Zane Miami (Ohio) NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 ZAHN, Jason Ashland 54.10m

2 HOGAN, Austin Indianapolis 53.98m

3 ROBERTS, Daniel Ashland 52.78m
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#35 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 DETILLION, Trevor Kent State 52.60m

5 HAHLER, Ben Findlay 51.05m

6 ZAK, Nick Ashland 48.77m

7 TOTH, Jim Ashland 48.34m

8 VITELLA, Gino Oakland 47.53m

9 LEWIS, Shaquelle Indianapolis 45.10m

10 VOLLET, Andrew Miami (Ohio) 44.09m

11 COLEMAN, Zubin Miami (Ohio) 43.18m

EVANS, Paul Northwood (Mich.) NM

HILL, Alex Ashland NM

PALISCAK, David Kent State NM

#37 Men's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CRAYON, Jordan Ashland 67.09m 2(1)

2 ROBERTS, Daniel Ashland 66.15m 2(2)

3 CAMPBELL, Bryn Ashland 63.91m 2(3)

4 COMBS, Austin Findlay 59.77m 2(4)

5 HOGAN, Austin Indianapolis 57.21m 1(1)

6 PATTERSON, Cody Northwood (Mich.) 56.42m 2(5)

7 ZIRALDO, Vincent Indianapolis 55.56m 2(6)

8 EVANS, Paul Northwood (Mich.) 54.89m 2(7)

9 POP, Stephen Ashland 54.43m 2(8)

10 ADKINS, Mitch Findlay 49.92m 1(2)

11 COLEMAN, Zubin Miami (Ohio) 49.43m 2(9)

12 SIRUT, Tyler Oakland 49.18m 1(3)

13 BEESON, Tyler Oakland 47.40m 1(4)

14 BOYD, Jordan Indianapolis 46.55m 1(5)

15 LEWIS, Shaquelle Indianapolis 45.79m 1(6)

16 MARTIN, Javian Findlay 40.99m 1(7)

17 FELTON, James Northwood (Mich.) 40.64m 1(8)

18 GHAFARI, Joe Oakland 39.83m 1(9)

19 RIVARD, Kenton Oakland 39.48m 1(10)

HILL, Alex Ashland NM 2

ZAK, Nick Ashland NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HOGAN, Austin Indianapolis 57.21m

2 ADKINS, Mitch Findlay 49.92m

3 SIRUT, Tyler Oakland 49.18m

4 BEESON, Tyler Oakland 47.40m

5 BOYD, Jordan Indianapolis 46.55m

6 LEWIS, Shaquelle Indianapolis 45.79m

7 MARTIN, Javian Findlay 40.99m

8 FELTON, James Northwood (Mich.) 40.64m

#37 Men's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
9 GHAFARI, Joe Oakland 39.83m

10 RIVARD, Kenton Oakland 39.48m

Flight 2 of 2

1 CRAYON, Jordan Ashland 67.09m

2 ROBERTS, Daniel Ashland 66.15m

3 CAMPBELL, Bryn Ashland 63.91m

4 COMBS, Austin Findlay 59.77m

5 PATTERSON, Cody Northwood (Mich.) 56.42m

6 ZIRALDO, Vincent Indianapolis 55.56m

7 EVANS, Paul Northwood (Mich.) 54.89m

8 POP, Stephen Ashland 54.43m

9 COLEMAN, Zubin Miami (Ohio) 49.43m

HILL, Alex Ashland NM

ZAK, Nick Ashland NM

#39 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KIPP, Dylan Ashland 55.70m

2 QUELLA, Ben Northwood (Mich.) 48.79m

3 KEMNITZ, Joseph Miami (Ohio) 47.92m

4 CASH, Carsen Miami (Ohio) 45.26m

5 DORRIS, Matthew Indianapolis 33.93m

6 SHREVE, Zane Miami (Ohio) 33.32m

7 BUELSING, William Indianapolis 32.48m

8 WHITSELL, Iszack Morehead State 31.60m

9 ORTEGA, Anthony Morehead State 29.36m

KUBICKI, Mitchell Kent State NM

OSWALT, Trace Indianapolis NM

SEVITZ, Brandon Indianapolis NM

BLEVINS, Mason Morehead State NM

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DUALE, Sam Ashland 12.17 (–0.6) 1(1)

2 GLASS, Milani Findlay 12.34 (–0.6) 1(2)

3 NUNN, Bennisha Kent State 12.43 (–0.6) 1(3)

4 YOUNG, Kara Northwood (Mich.) 12.44 (–0.6) 1(4)

5 FREEMAN, Arissa Miami (Ohio) 12.46 (+2.5) 4(1)

6 MEADOWS, Elaina Northwood (Mich.) 12.49 (+1.5) 2(1)

7 SALHIEH, Iman Wright State 12.50 (–0.6) 1(5)

8 JIMSON-MILLER, Alexus Miami (Ohio) 12.59 (+2.5) 4(2)

9 COLEMAN, Claudia Northwood (Mich.) 12.62 (–0.6) 1(6)

10 MARTINBIANCO, Nicole Oakland 12.70 (+1.5) 2(2)

11 HOFMANN, Elyssa Oakland 12.71 (+1.5) 2(3)

12 OWENS, Briah Miami (Ohio) 12.77 (–0.6) 1(7)

13 MCCLURE, Danielle Oakland 12.78 (+1.5) 3(1)

14 REED, Kirsti Indianapolis 12.99 (+1.5) 2(4)
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
15 BANKS, Dayana Ashland 13.00 (+1.5) 2(5)

16 PATTEN, Aaliyah Wright State 13.10 (+1.5) 3(2)

16 ETGEN, Cailyn Miami (Ohio) 13.10 (+2.5) 4(3)

18 KRONE, Jessica Oakland 13.22 (+1.5) 3(3)

19 BRIDGES, Jsalissa Northwood (Mich.) 13.28 (+1.5) 2(6)

19 FOSTER, Lindsey Indianapolis 13.28 (+1.5) 2(6)

21 DIDION, Samantha Ashland 13.47 (+1.5) 3(4)

22 TURNER, Dana Northwood (Mich.) 13.50 (+1.5) 2(8)

23 CHESTER, Destiny Shawnee State 13.60 (+1.5) 3(5)

24 SEIBERT, Gabriella Findlay 13.74 (+2.5) 4(4)

25 ANDREWS, Maya Morehead State 13.85 (+1.5) 3(6)

GREGORY, Haley Ashland DNS  (NW) 1

KOUNTOURI, Kalliopi Miami (Ohio) DNS  (NW) 3

STOLL, Isabella Ashland DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (–0.6)

1 DUALE, Sam Ashland 12.17

2 GLASS, Milani Findlay 12.34

3 NUNN, Bennisha Kent State 12.43

4 YOUNG, Kara Northwood (Mich.) 12.44

5 SALHIEH, Iman Wright State 12.50

6 COLEMAN, Claudia Northwood (Mich.) 12.62

7 OWENS, Briah Miami (Ohio) 12.77

GREGORY, Haley Ashland DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+1.5)

1 MEADOWS, Elaina Northwood (Mich.) 12.49

2 MARTINBIANCO, Nicole Oakland 12.70

3 HOFMANN, Elyssa Oakland 12.71

4 REED, Kirsti Indianapolis 12.99

5 BANKS, Dayana Ashland 13.00

6 BRIDGES, Jsalissa Northwood (Mich.) 13.28

6 FOSTER, Lindsey Indianapolis 13.28

8 TURNER, Dana Northwood (Mich.) 13.50

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+1.5)

1 MCCLURE, Danielle Oakland 12.78

2 PATTEN, Aaliyah Wright State 13.10

3 KRONE, Jessica Oakland 13.22

4 DIDION, Samantha Ashland 13.47

5 CHESTER, Destiny Shawnee State 13.60

6 ANDREWS, Maya Morehead State 13.85

KOUNTOURI, Kalliopi Miami (Ohio) DNS

STOLL, Isabella Ashland DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+2.5)

1 FREEMAN, Arissa Miami (Ohio) 12.46

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 JIMSON-MILLER, Alexus Miami (Ohio) 12.59

3 ETGEN, Cailyn Miami (Ohio) 13.10

4 SEIBERT, Gabriella Findlay 13.74

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BECHTEL, Olivia Miami (Ohio) 24.73 (–2.8) 1(1)

2 HEMMERLY, Judah Unattached 24.83 (–2.8) 1(2)

3 GLASS, Milani Findlay 25.03 (–2.8) 1(3)

4 SALHIEH, Iman Wright State 25.69 (–1.9) 2(1)

5 FREEMAN, Arissa Miami (Ohio) 25.71 (–1.9) 2(2)

6 HOFMANN, Elyssa Oakland 25.73 (–1.9) 2(3)

7 KOUNTOURI, Kalliopi Miami (Ohio) 25.75 (–2.8) 1(4)

8 FINDLAY, Drew Northwood (Mich.) 25.89 (–1.9) 3(1)

9 BANKS, Dayana Ashland 26.15 (–1.9) 2(4)

10 MARTINBIANCO, Nicole Oakland 26.28 (–1.9) 2(5)

11 YEADON, Chelsea Indianapolis 26.34 (–2.8) 1(5)

12 MCCLURE, Danielle Oakland 26.40 (–1.9) 3(2)

13 PATTEN, Aaliyah Wright State 26.43 (–2.8) 1(6)

13 MCGEE, Amber Indianapolis 26.43 (–1.9) 2(6)

15 ANGELOPOULOS, Sophia Wright State 26.65 (+0.0) 4(1)

16 OTT, Lydia Ashland 26.71 (–1.9) 3(3)

17 MIKESELL, Brooklyn Wright State 26.73 (–1.9) 3(4)

18 OWENS, Briah Miami (Ohio) 26.76 (–2.8) 1(7)

19 MOEN, Sarah Oakland 27.43 (–1.9) 3(5)

20 HART, Brittney Ashland 27.45 (–1.9) 3(6)

21 KRONE, Jessica Oakland 27.50 (+0.0) 4(2)

22 RUMER, Kennedy Wright State 27.58 (–1.9) 3(7)

23 CIARAVINO , Angela Oakland 27.73 (+0.0) 4(3)

24 JOHNSTON, Laura Oakland 27.78 (+0.0) 4(4)

25 WILLIS , Kayle Wright State 28.15 (+1.0) 5(1)

26 SEIBERT, Gabriella Findlay 28.17 (+1.0) 5(2)

27 WOLLENSLEGEL, Paula Ashland 28.32 (+1.0) 5(3)

28 DUNCAN, Kinsley Indianapolis 28.45 (+0.0) 4(5)

29 ROPETA, Bryn Oakland 28.53 (+1.0) 5(4)

30 DORN, Abbigail Morehead State 29.11 (+1.0) 5(5)

31 CHESTER, Destiny Shawnee State 29.75 (+1.0) 5(6)

DUALE, Sam Ashland DNS  (NW) 1

DECK, Kendra Unattached DNS  (NW) 2

HEMMINGS, Semoy Findlay DNS  (NW) 2

FOSTER, Lindsey Indianapolis DNS  (NW) 3

REED, Kirsti Indianapolis DNS  (NW) 4

SMITH, Andriana Oakland DNS  (NW) 4

ANDREWS, Maya Morehead State DNS  (NW) 4

TURNER, Dana Northwood (Mich.) DNS  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:  (–2.8)

1 BECHTEL, Olivia Miami (Ohio) 24.73

2 HEMMERLY, Judah Unattached 24.83

3 GLASS, Milani Findlay 25.03

4 KOUNTOURI, Kalliopi Miami (Ohio) 25.75

5 YEADON, Chelsea Indianapolis 26.34

6 PATTEN, Aaliyah Wright State 26.43

7 OWENS, Briah Miami (Ohio) 26.76

DUALE, Sam Ashland DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:  (–1.9)

1 SALHIEH, Iman Wright State 25.69

2 FREEMAN, Arissa Miami (Ohio) 25.71

3 HOFMANN, Elyssa Oakland 25.73

4 BANKS, Dayana Ashland 26.15

5 MARTINBIANCO, Nicole Oakland 26.28

6 MCGEE, Amber Indianapolis 26.43

DECK, Kendra Unattached DNS

HEMMINGS, Semoy Findlay DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:  (–1.9)

1 FINDLAY, Drew Northwood (Mich.) 25.89

2 MCCLURE, Danielle Oakland 26.40

3 OTT, Lydia Ashland 26.71

4 MIKESELL, Brooklyn Wright State 26.73

5 MOEN, Sarah Oakland 27.43

6 HART, Brittney Ashland 27.45

7 RUMER, Kennedy Wright State 27.58

FOSTER, Lindsey Indianapolis DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 ANGELOPOULOS, Sophia Wright State 26.65

2 KRONE, Jessica Oakland 27.50

3 CIARAVINO , Angela Oakland 27.73

4 JOHNSTON, Laura Oakland 27.78

5 DUNCAN, Kinsley Indianapolis 28.45

REED, Kirsti Indianapolis DNS

SMITH, Andriana Oakland DNS

ANDREWS, Maya Morehead State DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 WILLIS , Kayle Wright State 28.15

2 SEIBERT, Gabriella Findlay 28.17

3 WOLLENSLEGEL, Paula Ashland 28.32

4 ROPETA, Bryn Oakland 28.53

5 DORN, Abbigail Morehead State 29.11

6 CHESTER, Destiny Shawnee State 29.75

TURNER, Dana Northwood (Mich.) DNS

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

BECHTEL, Olivia Miami (Ohio) 55.99 1

ORDWAY, Jorian Kent State 56.91 1

KOUNTOURI, Kalliopi Miami (Ohio) 57.42 1

FARQUHAR, Taylor Kent State 57.59 1

HEMMINGS, Semoy Findlay 57.80 1

GARDNER, Chanel Oakland 58.03 2(1)

BRADLEY, Isabel Indianapolis 58.05 1

STERLING, Sydney Oakland 58.39 1

BURNETT, Lauren Kent State 58.53 1

GAUS, Olivia Kent State 58.68 2(2)

SEYMOUR, Kayla Kent State 59.06 1

ANGELOPOULOS, Sophia Wright State 59.71 2(3)

DANIELS, Mi'angel Kent State 59.93 1

INGALL, Odette Oakland 1:00.32 2(4)

KICK, Tiarra Ashland 1:01.12 2(5)

TAYLOR, KeyVonna Oakland 1:02.26 3(1)

HART, Brittney Ashland 1:02.53 3(2)

PENCAK, Kathleen Oakland 1:02.56 2(6)

BERNDT, Salynda Indianapolis 1:02.86 2(7)

GIRARDOT, Elizabeth Oakland 1:03.17 2(8)

ANDREWS, Maya Morehead State 1:03.26 2(9)

MCLEAN, Olivia Oakland 1:03.54 3(3)

OTT, Lydia Ashland 1:04.35 2(10)

HACKWORTH, Ashley Shawnee State 1:04.88 3(4)

GLANDA, Briana Oakland 1:07.54 3(5)

FAWNS, Shelby Morehead State 1:08.88 3(6)

BEGLEY, Shaniah Shawnee State 1:08.99 3(7)

SANDERS, Shayla Oakland 1:09.39 3(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

BRADLEY, Isabel Indianapolis 58.05

ORDWAY, Jorian Kent State 56.91

KOUNTOURI, Kalliopi Miami (Ohio) 57.42

FARQUHAR, Taylor Kent State 57.59

HEMMINGS, Semoy Findlay 57.80

BECHTEL, Olivia Miami (Ohio) 55.99

STERLING, Sydney Oakland 58.39

BURNETT, Lauren Kent State 58.53

SEYMOUR, Kayla Kent State 59.06

DANIELS, Mi'angel Kent State 59.93

Section 2 of 3

1 GARDNER, Chanel Oakland 58.03

2 GAUS, Olivia Kent State 58.68

3 ANGELOPOULOS, Sophia Wright State 59.71
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 INGALL, Odette Oakland 1:00.32

5 KICK, Tiarra Ashland 1:01.12

6 PENCAK, Kathleen Oakland 1:02.56

7 BERNDT, Salynda Indianapolis 1:02.86

8 GIRARDOT, Elizabeth Oakland 1:03.17

9 ANDREWS, Maya Morehead State 1:03.26

10 OTT, Lydia Ashland 1:04.35

Section 3 of 3

1 TAYLOR, KeyVonna Oakland 1:02.26

2 HART, Brittney Ashland 1:02.53

3 MCLEAN, Olivia Oakland 1:03.54

4 HACKWORTH, Ashley Shawnee State 1:04.88

5 GLANDA, Briana Oakland 1:07.54

6 FAWNS, Shelby Morehead State 1:08.88

7 BEGLEY, Shaniah Shawnee State 1:08.99

8 SANDERS, Shayla Oakland 1:09.39

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DOEPKER, Jessica Wright State 2:13.87 1(1)

2 ANGELOPOULOS, Victoria Wright State 2:17.41 1(2)

3 GENETIN, Jackie Ashland 2:18.11 1(3)

4 BURLINSON, Nicole Findlay 2:18.35 1(4)

5 BORER, Madisen Findlay 2:19.31 1(5)

6 KOTCHMAN, Rachel Miami (Ohio) 2:20.17 1(6)

7 SHIPMAN, Jenna Findlay 2:20.64 2(1)

8 STANLEY, Lydia Oakland 2:21.57 1(7)

9 WAGONER, Emily Unattached 2:23.40 2(2)

10 STEFANEK, Johannah Ashland 2:24.12 2(3)

11 SMITH, Brooke Shawnee State 2:24.51 2(4)

12 WENZEL, Mickayla Indianapolis 2:24.83 1(8)

13 DORN, Abbigail Morehead State 2:26.14 2(5)

14 HOOK, Kiersten Wright State 2:26.56 2(6)

15 MANNS, Aubreah Findlay 2:28.39 2(7)

16 YOUNG, Sydney Morehead State 2:31.70 3(1)

17 STRIBBELL, Casey Oakland 2:32.20 2(8)

18 CRUM, Claire Findlay 2:32.74 2(9)

19 ASHTON, Megan Shawnee State 2:33.01 2(10)

20 HACKWORTH, Ashley Shawnee State 2:35.63 3(2)

21 BORTON, Austin Ashland 2:36.67 2(11)

22 BEGLEY, Shaniah Shawnee State 2:37.87 3(3)

23 HAYS, Madison Indianapolis 2:41.49 3(4)

24 BAGLIEN, Zoe Northwood (Mich.) 2:42.06 3(5)

25 TONNIS, Callie Indianapolis 2:56.67 3(6)

26 DALE, Dana Ashland 2:57.68 3(7)

DAVIS, Zuri Miami (Ohio) DNF 3

MASLOWSKI, Gabby Miami (Ohio) DNF 3

#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

PRYCE, Tiffany Ashland DNS 1

OREN, Emily Oiselle DNS 1

SMITH, Alexis Ashland DNS 3

PACK, Sarah Kent State DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 DOEPKER, Jessica Wright State 2:13.87

2 ANGELOPOULOS, Victoria Wright State 2:17.41

3 GENETIN, Jackie Ashland 2:18.11

4 BURLINSON, Nicole Findlay 2:18.35

5 BORER, Madisen Findlay 2:19.31

6 KOTCHMAN, Rachel Miami (Ohio) 2:20.17

7 STANLEY, Lydia Oakland 2:21.57

8 WENZEL, Mickayla Indianapolis 2:24.83

PRYCE, Tiffany Ashland DNS

OREN, Emily Oiselle DNS

PACK, Sarah Kent State DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 SHIPMAN, Jenna Findlay 2:20.64

2 WAGONER, Emily Unattached 2:23.40

3 STEFANEK, Johannah Ashland 2:24.12

4 SMITH, Brooke Shawnee State 2:24.51

5 DORN, Abbigail Morehead State 2:26.14

6 HOOK, Kiersten Wright State 2:26.56

7 MANNS, Aubreah Findlay 2:28.39

8 STRIBBELL, Casey Oakland 2:32.20

9 CRUM, Claire Findlay 2:32.74

10 ASHTON, Megan Shawnee State 2:33.01

11 BORTON, Austin Ashland 2:36.67

Section 3 of 3

1 YOUNG, Sydney Morehead State 2:31.70

2 HACKWORTH, Ashley Shawnee State 2:35.63

3 BEGLEY, Shaniah Shawnee State 2:37.87

4 HAYS, Madison Indianapolis 2:41.49

5 BAGLIEN, Zoe Northwood (Mich.) 2:42.06

6 TONNIS, Callie Indianapolis 2:56.67

7 DALE, Dana Ashland 2:57.68

DAVIS, Zuri Miami (Ohio) DNF

MASLOWSKI, Gabby Miami (Ohio) DNF

SMITH, Alexis Ashland DNS

#10 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 OREN, Emily Oiselle 4:38.53 1(1)

2 HOOVER, Lauren Miami (Ohio) 4:46.60 1(2)
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#10 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 LINN, Claire Miami (Ohio) 4:47.98 1(3)

4 SMITH, Brooke Shawnee State 4:48.23 1(4)

5 KEUR, Karli Oakland 4:48.70 1(5)

6 PACK, Sarah Kent State 4:51.33 1(6)

7 SHANNON, Allison Oakland 4:55.32 1(7)

8 WENZEL, Mickayla Indianapolis 4:56.71 1(8)

9 ASHTON, Megan Shawnee State 5:01.81 1(9)

10 SCHNEIDER, Maggie Oakland 5:06.54 1(10)

11 SZIVAN, Alexis Miami (Ohio) 5:07.76 1(11)

12 HAUBERT, Cortney Ashland 5:08.94 2(1)

13 KRAUSE, Lindsey Shawnee State 5:13.74 2(2)

14 WATKINS, Shelby Morehead State 5:14.75 2(3)

15 BAILEY, Hannah Morehead State 5:15.92 2(4)

16 HAYS, Madison Indianapolis 5:25.99 2(5)

17 CONNOR, Erin Indianapolis 5:33.77 2(6)

18 SEBOK, Amelia Morehead State 5:36.94 2(7)

19 MARTIN, Jessica Morehead State 5:38.39 2(8)

20 TONNIS, Callie Indianapolis 5:49.24 2(9)

21 BAUMER, Nicole Wright State 6:15.23 2(10)

FARIS, Mya Morehead State DNS 1

BAKER, Tessa Wright State DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 OREN, Emily Oiselle 4:38.53

2 HOOVER, Lauren Miami (Ohio) 4:46.60

3 LINN, Claire Miami (Ohio) 4:47.98

4 SMITH, Brooke Shawnee State 4:48.23

5 KEUR, Karli Oakland 4:48.70

6 PACK, Sarah Kent State 4:51.33

7 SHANNON, Allison Oakland 4:55.32

8 WENZEL, Mickayla Indianapolis 4:56.71

9 ASHTON, Megan Shawnee State 5:01.81

10 SCHNEIDER, Maggie Oakland 5:06.54

11 SZIVAN, Alexis Miami (Ohio) 5:07.76

FARIS, Mya Morehead State DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 HAUBERT, Cortney Ashland 5:08.94

2 KRAUSE, Lindsey Shawnee State 5:13.74

3 WATKINS, Shelby Morehead State 5:14.75

4 BAILEY, Hannah Morehead State 5:15.92

5 HAYS, Madison Indianapolis 5:25.99

6 CONNOR, Erin Indianapolis 5:33.77

7 SEBOK, Amelia Morehead State 5:36.94

8 MARTIN, Jessica Morehead State 5:38.39

#10 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
9 TONNIS, Callie Indianapolis 5:49.24

10 BAUMER, Nicole Wright State 6:15.23

BAKER, Tessa Wright State DNS

#12 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 OREN, Emily Oiselle 9:46.31 1(1)

2 BROWN, Alexandra Wright State 9:47.23 1(2)

3 MCKENNA, Jennifer Northwood (Mich.) 10:01.11 1(3)

4 TURNER, Aurora Wright State 10:06.54 1(4)

5 BRUMFIELD, Hailey Wright State 10:07.99 1(5)

6 STARRETT, Sarah Miami (Ohio) 10:10.67 1(6)

7 WEISGERBER, Maria Miami (Ohio) 10:12.57 1(7)

8 CUNNINGHAM, Caitlin Morehead State 10:13.21 1(8)

9 SANDVIK, Haley Miami (Ohio) 10:15.63 1(9)

10 VANDERHOFF, Alexa Miami (Ohio) 10:17.79 1(10)

11 MURPHY, Maegan Miami (Ohio) 10:19.42 1(11)

12 BROERMANN, Taylor Miami (Ohio) 10:31.47 1(12)

13 ARENA, Morgan Kent State 10:32.51 1(13)

14 GREENWELL, Kansas Morehead State 10:35.53 1(14)

15 BOLINGER, Taylor Findlay 10:36.70 1(15)

16 COLESA, Kendra Oakland 10:40.99 2(1)

17 WAGONER, Emily Unattached 10:41.18 1(16)

18 SWARTZ, Jessica Wright State 10:41.87 1(17)

19 RUICH, Melanie Findlay 10:44.04 1(18)

20 SMITH, Regan Miami (Ohio) 10:44.19 1(19)

21 BUTLER, Mackenzie Morehead State 10:44.34 1(20)

22 STROEDE, Jessica Oakland 10:48.71 2(2)

23 BING, Morgan Kent State 10:49.45 1(21)

24 CORONA-LUNA, Gloria Morehead State 10:49.55 2(3)

25 NOLAN, Shelby Wright State 10:51.66 2(4)

26 SCHUMAKER, Emily Ashland 10:52.50 1(22)

27 SPREITZER, Madison Kent State 10:53.78 1(23)

28 MALCHOW, Taylor Miami (Ohio) 10:53.81 1(24)

29 WARD, Tiffany Wright State 10:55.46 2(5)

30 KEARNS, Molly Wright State 10:56.94 2(6)

31 MORALES, Linda Ashland 11:01.62 2(7)

32 PARKS, Erica Morehead State 11:08.71 2(8)

33 FOSS, Sarah Unattached 11:10.80 2(9)

34 STEINGASS, Kristina Wright State 11:11.17 2(10)

35 SOLTISZ, Abby Morehead State 11:13.75 2(11)

36 PURDY, Torrie Findlay 11:16.42 2(12)

37 MONTGOMERY, Taylor Morehead State 11:18.54 2(13)

38 BAKER, Tessa Wright State 11:22.30 2(14)

39 GREINER, Madilyn Findlay 11:24.72 2(15)

40 POPPELL, Sierra Morehead State 11:25.05 2(16)

41 CHINN, Alison Morehead State 11:25.19 2(17)
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#12 Women's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
42 SEVIER, Kristen Wright State 11:30.56 2(18)

43 MURRAY, Kaylie Ashland 11:32.85 2(19)

44 CHERWINSKI, Julia Northwood (Mich.) 11:38.91 2(20)

45 BERANEK, Danielle Wright State 12:05.06 2(21)

46 TOWALSKI, Sidney Findlay 12:12.07 2(22)

RENEAUD, Jacqueline Northwood (Mich.) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 OREN, Emily Oiselle 9:46.31

2 BROWN, Alexandra Wright State 9:47.23

3 MCKENNA, Jennifer Northwood (Mich.) 10:01.11

4 TURNER, Aurora Wright State 10:06.54

5 BRUMFIELD, Hailey Wright State 10:07.99

6 STARRETT, Sarah Miami (Ohio) 10:10.67

7 WEISGERBER, Maria Miami (Ohio) 10:12.57

8 CUNNINGHAM, Caitlin Morehead State 10:13.21

9 SANDVIK, Haley Miami (Ohio) 10:15.63

10 VANDERHOFF, Alexa Miami (Ohio) 10:17.79

11 MURPHY, Maegan Miami (Ohio) 10:19.42

12 BROERMANN, Taylor Miami (Ohio) 10:31.47

13 ARENA, Morgan Kent State 10:32.51

14 GREENWELL, Kansas Morehead State 10:35.53

15 BOLINGER, Taylor Findlay 10:36.70

16 WAGONER, Emily Unattached 10:41.18

17 SWARTZ, Jessica Wright State 10:41.87

18 RUICH, Melanie Findlay 10:44.04

19 SMITH, Regan Miami (Ohio) 10:44.19

20 BUTLER, Mackenzie Morehead State 10:44.34

21 BING, Morgan Kent State 10:49.45

22 SCHUMAKER, Emily Ashland 10:52.50

23 SPREITZER, Madison Kent State 10:53.78

24 MALCHOW, Taylor Miami (Ohio) 10:53.81

Section 2 of 2

1 COLESA, Kendra Oakland 10:40.99

2 STROEDE, Jessica Oakland 10:48.71

3 CORONA-LUNA, Gloria Morehead State 10:49.55

4 NOLAN, Shelby Wright State 10:51.66

5 WARD, Tiffany Wright State 10:55.46

6 KEARNS, Molly Wright State 10:56.94

7 MORALES, Linda Ashland 11:01.62

8 PARKS, Erica Morehead State 11:08.71

9 FOSS, Sarah Unattached 11:10.80

10 STEINGASS, Kristina Wright State 11:11.17

11 SOLTISZ, Abby Morehead State 11:13.75

#12 Women's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
12 PURDY, Torrie Findlay 11:16.42

13 MONTGOMERY, Taylor Morehead State 11:18.54

14 BAKER, Tessa Wright State 11:22.30

15 GREINER, Madilyn Findlay 11:24.72

16 POPPELL, Sierra Morehead State 11:25.05

17 CHINN, Alison Morehead State 11:25.19

18 SEVIER, Kristen Wright State 11:30.56

19 MURRAY, Kaylie Ashland 11:32.85

20 CHERWINSKI, Julia Northwood (Mich.) 11:38.91

21 BERANEK, Danielle Wright State 12:05.06

22 TOWALSKI, Sidney Findlay 12:12.07

RENEAUD, Jacqueline Northwood (Mich.) DNS

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JIMSON-MILLER, Alexus Miami (Ohio) 14.25 (+0.2) 1(1)

2 ERTEL, Kerigan Indianapolis 14.82 (+0.2) 1(2)

3 MOEN, Sarah Oakland 14.91 (+0.2) 1(3)

4 JOHNSTON, Laura Oakland 14.94 (+0.2) 1(4)

5 ARNOUTS, Madison Northwood (Mich.) 15.80 (+1.9) 2(1)

6 MIKESELL, Brooklyn Wright State 16.07 (+1.9) 2(2)

7 WILLIS , Kayle Wright State 17.32 (+1.9) 2(3)

8 ROPETA, Bryn Oakland 20.39 (+1.9) 2(4)

9 HAYNES, Dylan Shawnee State 22.45 (+1.9) 2(5)

HAMMER, Marie Ashland DNS  (NW) 1

GREGORY, Haley Ashland DNS  (NW) 1

RICE, Morgan Miami (Ohio) DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.2)

1 JIMSON-MILLER, Alexus Miami (Ohio) 14.25

2 ERTEL, Kerigan Indianapolis 14.82

3 MOEN, Sarah Oakland 14.91

4 JOHNSTON, Laura Oakland 14.94

HAMMER, Marie Ashland DNS

GREGORY, Haley Ashland DNS

RICE, Morgan Miami (Ohio) DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+1.9)

1 ARNOUTS, Madison Northwood (Mich.) 15.80

2 MIKESELL, Brooklyn Wright State 16.07

3 WILLIS , Kayle Wright State 17.32

4 ROPETA, Bryn Oakland 20.39

5 HAYNES, Dylan Shawnee State 22.45
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#16 Women's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RICE, Morgan Miami (Ohio) 1:01.85 1(1)

2 ARNOUTS, Madison Northwood (Mich.) 1:02.86 1(2)

3 ERTEL, Kerigan Indianapolis 1:04.47 1(3)

4 KOENIGSKNECHT , Andrea Oakland 1:06.01 1(4)

5 MORROW, Alana Oakland 1:06.76 2(1)

6 LAKAMP, Elizabeth Miami (Ohio) 1:07.54 2(2)

7 BAILEY, Hannah Morehead State 1:20.49 2(3)

DECK, Kendra Unattached DNS 1

WILLIAMS, Tyler Kent State DNS 1

HAMMER, Marie Ashland DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 RICE, Morgan Miami (Ohio) 1:01.85

2 ARNOUTS, Madison Northwood (Mich.) 1:02.86

3 ERTEL, Kerigan Indianapolis 1:04.47

4 KOENIGSKNECHT , Andrea Oakland 1:06.01

DECK, Kendra Unattached DNS

WILLIAMS, Tyler Kent State DNS

HAMMER, Marie Ashland DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 MORROW, Alana Oakland 1:06.76

2 LAKAMP, Elizabeth Miami (Ohio) 1:07.54

3 BAILEY, Hannah Morehead State 1:20.49

#18 Women's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LEONARD, Briana Indianapolis 11:30.70

2 ADAMS, Jamie Kent State 11:49.38

3 MANUEL, Morgan Kent State 11:52.17

4 SPENCER, Kate Shawnee State 12:25.12

5 BOHLMAN, Taylor Indianapolis 13:27.13

#20 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kent State (A) 46.72

2 Miami (Ohio) (A) 47.21

3 Northwood (Mich.) (A) 47.92

4 Ashland (A) 48.89

5 Indianapolis (A) 49.02

6 Wright State (A) 53.30

7 Morehead State (A) 54.40

#22 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Miami (Ohio) (A) 3:53.25 1(1)

2 Indianapolis (A) 4:04.48 1(2)

#22 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 Oakland (A) 4:07.28 1(3)

4 Wright State (A) 4:09.00 2(1)

5 Northwood (Mich.) (A) 4:10.79 1(4)

6 Wright State (B) 4:17.97 2(2)

7 Indianapolis (B) 4:18.19 1(5)

8 Oakland (B) 4:18.40 1(6)

9 Morehead State (A) 4:42.91 2(3)

Miami (Ohio) (B) DNF 1

Northwood (Mich.) (B) DNS 2

Ashland (B) DNS 1

Ashland (A) DNS 1

Shawnee State (A) DNS 2

Ashland (C) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Miami (Ohio) (A) 3:53.25

2 Indianapolis (A) 4:04.48

3 Oakland (A) 4:07.28

4 Northwood (Mich.) (A) 4:10.79

5 Indianapolis (B) 4:18.19

6 Oakland (B) 4:18.40

Miami (Ohio) (B) DNF

Ashland (B) DNS

Ashland (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Wright State (A) 4:09.00

2 Wright State (B) 4:17.97

3 Morehead State (A) 4:42.91

Northwood (Mich.) (B) DNS

Shawnee State (A) DNS

Ashland (C) DNS

#24 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Miami (Ohio) (B) 9:47.27

2 Miami (Ohio) (A) 9:57.73

3 Morehead State (A) 10:54.12

Miami (Ohio) (C) DNF

#26 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KOVAL, Rebecca Ashland 1.65m

2 POWELL, Heaven Northwood (Mich.) 1.65m

3 BALCER, Molly Miami (Ohio) 1.60m

4 WOLLENSLEGEL, Paula Ashland 1.60m
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#26 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 DAVIS, Laney Ashland 1.45m

5 JONES, Jada Miami (Ohio) 1.45m

7 UNDERWOOD, Caitlyn Wright State 1.40m

8 MILLER, Morgan Wright State 1.35m

9 YOUNG, Sydney Morehead State 1.35m

STONE, Natalie Oakland NH

CIARAVINO , Angela Oakland NH

SEIBERT, Gabriella Findlay NH

FARIS, Mya Morehead State NH

BENNETT, Kristina Wright State NH

#28 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HECKMAN, Maria Wright State 3.65m

2 OTERMAT, Amber Ashland 3.65m

3 TURNER, Hope Miami (Ohio) 3.65m

4 BALLARD, Courtney Wright State 3.50m

5 DIMA, Grace Miami (Ohio) 3.50m

6 FLETCHALL, Emily Miami (Ohio) 3.35m

7 GILLESPIE, Emily Unattached 3.35m

8 BOYD, Lauren Miami (Ohio) 3.35m

9 WEILAND, Chelsea Indianapolis 3.20m

10 SMITH, Jaquelyn Wright State 3.05m

11 ALLGIRE, Torie Findlay 3.05m

12 SHEPARD, Mackenzie Ashland 3.05m

TESSMER, Dana Oakland NH

TEWKSBURY, Katie Oakland NH

#30 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MEADOWS, Elaina Northwood (Mich.) 5.60m (+1.3) 2(1)

2 ETGEN, Cailyn Miami (Ohio) 5.36m (+2.5) 2(2)

3 FALCIONE, Hannah Miami (Ohio) 5.35m (+4.8) 1(1)

4 FOSTER, Lindsey Indianapolis 5.30m (+0.0) 2(3)

5 WOLLENSLEGEL, Paula Ashland 5.28m (+0.0) 1(2)

6 TURNER, Dana Northwood (Mich.) 5.23m (+1.7) 2(4)

7 ABRAHAMOWICZ, Katie Wright State 5.19m (+3.3) 2(5)

8 LEE, Nuri Ashland 5.18m (+1.9) 2(6)

9 BRIDGES, Jsalissa Northwood (Mich.) 5.03m (+6.4) 1(3)

10 YEADON, Chelsea Indianapolis 4.91m (+1.7) 1(4)

11 JONES, Jada Miami (Ohio) 4.91m (+1.9) 1(4)

12 CIARAVINO , Angela Oakland 4.77m (+3.4) 1(6)

13 DIDION, Samantha Ashland 4.76m (+0.1) 2(7)

14 MCGEE, Amber Indianapolis 4.72m (+3.1) 1(7)

15 REED, Kirsti Indianapolis 4.58m (+1.5) 1(8)

16 AULL, Lara Wright State 4.50m (+4.6) 1(9)

#30 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
17 HAYNES, Dylan Shawnee State 4.28m (+0.0) 1(10)

18 ANDREWS, Maya Morehead State 4.08m (+0.0) 1(11)

STOLL, Isabella Ashland NM  (NW) 2

BARTLOME, Hannah Ashland NM  (NW) 2

HOLSTON, Marlecia Ashland NM  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 FALCIONE, Hannah Miami (Ohio) 5.35m (+4.8)

2 WOLLENSLEGEL, Paula Ashland 5.28m (+0.0)

3 BRIDGES, Jsalissa Northwood (Mich.) 5.03m (+6.4)

4 YEADON, Chelsea Indianapolis 4.91m (+1.7)

4 JONES, Jada Miami (Ohio) 4.91m (+1.9)

6 CIARAVINO , Angela Oakland 4.77m (+3.4)

7 MCGEE, Amber Indianapolis 4.72m (+3.1)

8 REED, Kirsti Indianapolis 4.58m (+1.5)

9 AULL, Lara Wright State 4.50m (+4.6)

10 HAYNES, Dylan Shawnee State 4.28m (+0.0)

11 ANDREWS, Maya Morehead State 4.08m (+0.0)

Flight 2 of 2

1 MEADOWS, Elaina Northwood (Mich.) 5.60m (+1.3)

2 ETGEN, Cailyn Miami (Ohio) 5.36m (+2.5)

3 FOSTER, Lindsey Indianapolis 5.30m (+0.0)

4 TURNER, Dana Northwood (Mich.) 5.23m (+1.7)

5 ABRAHAMOWICZ, Katie Wright State 5.19m (+3.3)

6 LEE, Nuri Ashland 5.18m (+1.9)

7 DIDION, Samantha Ashland 4.76m (+0.1)

STOLL, Isabella Ashland NM  (NW)

BARTLOME, Hannah Ashland NM  (NW)

HOLSTON, Marlecia Ashland NM  (NW)

#32 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ABRAHAMOWICZ, Katie Wright State 11.06m (+0.0)

2 FALCIONE, Hannah Miami (Ohio) 11.04m (+1.7)

3 LEE, Nuri Ashland 10.61m (+1.7)

4 UNDERWOOD, Caitlyn Wright State 9.96m (+3.3)

5 STONE, Natalie Oakland 9.95m (+0.1)

HAYNES, Dylan Shawnee State NM  (NW)

STOLL, Isabella Ashland NM  (NW)

ANDREWS, Maya Morehead State NM  (NW)

#34 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DEVINCENTIS, Alex Findlay 14.74m 2(1)

2 DARLING, Arionna Miami (Ohio) 14.66m 2(2)
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#34 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
3 MONK, Katie Indianapolis 14.64m 2(3)

4 GUMBS, Trevia Findlay 14.10m 2(4)

5 BRAUN, Miranda Indianapolis 13.70m 2(5)

6 AVERESCH, Holly Findlay 13.66m 1(1)

7 HAHLER, Hannah Findlay 13.39m 1(2)

8 FRAHM, Ashley Miami (Ohio) 13.33m 2(6)

9 SKRIPSKY, Rosemary Indianapolis 10.95m 1(3)

10 MOORE, Mary Oakland 10.72m 1(4)

11 RUNYON, Maggie Oakland 8.80m 1(5)

12 LENGEL, Nadia Oakland 8.26m 1(6)

13 MARTIN, Jessica Morehead State 4.50m 1(7)

14 BEST, Lauren Morehead State 4.26m 1(8)

WALTER, Katie Miami (Ohio) NM 2

STRICKLER, Amelia Miami (Ohio) NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 AVERESCH, Holly Findlay 13.66m

2 HAHLER, Hannah Findlay 13.39m

3 SKRIPSKY, Rosemary Indianapolis 10.95m

4 MOORE, Mary Oakland 10.72m

5 RUNYON, Maggie Oakland 8.80m

6 LENGEL, Nadia Oakland 8.26m

7 MARTIN, Jessica Morehead State 4.50m

8 BEST, Lauren Morehead State 4.26m

Flight 2 of 2

1 DEVINCENTIS, Alex Findlay 14.74m

2 DARLING, Arionna Miami (Ohio) 14.66m

3 MONK, Katie Indianapolis 14.64m

4 GUMBS, Trevia Findlay 14.10m

5 BRAUN, Miranda Indianapolis 13.70m

6 FRAHM, Ashley Miami (Ohio) 13.33m

WALTER, Katie Miami (Ohio) NM

STRICKLER, Amelia Miami (Ohio) NM

#36 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LEPPELMEIER, Rebecca Kent State 48.60m 2(1)

2 DEVINCENTIS, Alex Findlay 48.40m 2(2)

3 MOSLEY, Jailyn Kent State 48.05m 2(3)

4 MENDIVIL, Lissette Indianapolis 45.74m 2(4)

5 GUMBS, Tynelle Findlay 44.67m 2(5)

6 GUMBS, Trevia Findlay 42.40m 2(6)

7 MONK, Katie Indianapolis 42.39m 2(7)

8 BRAUN, Miranda Indianapolis 41.60m 2(8)

9 STREACKER, Liz Findlay 40.56m 2(9)

#36 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
10 ROSS, Victoria Kent State 40.00m 2(10)

11 LEIGH, MacKenzie Ashland 38.63m 2(11)

12 STRICKLER, Amelia Miami (Ohio) 38.26m 1(1)

13 JOHNSON, Riley Northwood (Mich.) 38.06m 1(2)

14 DARLING, Arionna Miami (Ohio) 37.74m 1(3)

15 CARTHEUSER, Clare Miami (Ohio) 34.75m 1(4)

16 GEARHART, Hannah Northwood (Mich.) 33.74m 1(5)

17 MOORE, Mary Oakland 33.13m 1(6)

18 RUNYON, Maggie Oakland 29.87m 1(7)

19 LENGEL, Nadia Oakland 25.99m 1(8)

20 BEST, Lauren Morehead State 7.62m 1(9)

MARTIN, Jessica Morehead State NM 1

CLARK, Maddy Oakland NM 1

NICHOLSON-BURLEY, Ada Kent State NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 STRICKLER, Amelia Miami (Ohio) 38.26m

2 JOHNSON, Riley Northwood (Mich.) 38.06m

3 DARLING, Arionna Miami (Ohio) 37.74m

4 CARTHEUSER, Clare Miami (Ohio) 34.75m

5 GEARHART, Hannah Northwood (Mich.) 33.74m

6 MOORE, Mary Oakland 33.13m

7 RUNYON, Maggie Oakland 29.87m

8 LENGEL, Nadia Oakland 25.99m

9 BEST, Lauren Morehead State 7.62m

MARTIN, Jessica Morehead State NM

CLARK, Maddy Oakland NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 LEPPELMEIER, Rebecca Kent State 48.60m

2 DEVINCENTIS, Alex Findlay 48.40m

3 MOSLEY, Jailyn Kent State 48.05m

4 MENDIVIL, Lissette Indianapolis 45.74m

5 GUMBS, Tynelle Findlay 44.67m

6 GUMBS, Trevia Findlay 42.40m

7 MONK, Katie Indianapolis 42.39m

8 BRAUN, Miranda Indianapolis 41.60m

9 STREACKER, Liz Findlay 40.56m

10 ROSS, Victoria Kent State 40.00m

11 LEIGH, MacKenzie Ashland 38.63m

NICHOLSON-BURLEY, Ada Kent State NM

#38 Women's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KING, Erica Findlay 61.34m 2(1)

2 FIGUEROA, Gabrielle Kent State 59.52m 2(2)
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#38 Women's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
3 STREACKER, Liz Findlay 59.28m 2(3)

4 GUMBS, Tynelle Findlay 57.68m 2(4)

5 SZEKELY, Martha Miami (Ohio) 55.79m 2(5)

6 LEIGH, MacKenzie Ashland 54.22m 2(6)

7 HELENTHAL, Natalie Ashland 53.57m 2(7)

8 LEPPELMEIER, Rebecca Kent State 53.29m 2(8)

9 MONK, Katie Indianapolis 52.78m 1(1)

10 WALTER, Katie Miami (Ohio) 51.31m 2(9)

11 GUMBS, Trevia Findlay 51.19m 1(2)

12 MENDIVIL, Lissette Indianapolis 50.89m 2(10)

13 D'ALMEIDA, Carly Northwood (Mich.) 50.45m 2(11)

14 FRAHM, Ashley Miami (Ohio) 50.11m 2(12)

15 STRICKLER, Amelia Miami (Ohio) 49.38m 1(3)

16 HAHLER, Hannah Findlay 46.27m 1(4)

17 BRAUN, Miranda Indianapolis 45.68m 1(5)

18 MOORE, Mary Oakland 44.56m 1(6)

19 GEARHART, Hannah Northwood (Mich.) 40.44m 1(7)

20 LENGEL, Nadia Oakland 37.39m 1(8)

21 CLARK, Maddy Oakland 37.35m 1(9)

22 CARTHEUSER, Clare Miami (Ohio) 32.80m 1(10)

23 SKRIPSKY, Rosemary Indianapolis 29.67m 1(11)

24 RUNYON, Maggie Oakland 22.42m 1(12)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MONK, Katie Indianapolis 52.78m

2 GUMBS, Trevia Findlay 51.19m

3 STRICKLER, Amelia Miami (Ohio) 49.38m

4 HAHLER, Hannah Findlay 46.27m

5 BRAUN, Miranda Indianapolis 45.68m

6 MOORE, Mary Oakland 44.56m

7 GEARHART, Hannah Northwood (Mich.) 40.44m

8 LENGEL, Nadia Oakland 37.39m

9 CLARK, Maddy Oakland 37.35m

10 CARTHEUSER, Clare Miami (Ohio) 32.80m

11 SKRIPSKY, Rosemary Indianapolis 29.67m

12 RUNYON, Maggie Oakland 22.42m

Flight 2 of 2

1 KING, Erica Findlay 61.34m

2 FIGUEROA, Gabrielle Kent State 59.52m

3 STREACKER, Liz Findlay 59.28m

4 GUMBS, Tynelle Findlay 57.68m

5 SZEKELY, Martha Miami (Ohio) 55.79m

6 LEIGH, MacKenzie Ashland 54.22m

7 HELENTHAL, Natalie Ashland 53.57m

#38 Women's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
8 LEPPELMEIER, Rebecca Kent State 53.29m

9 WALTER, Katie Miami (Ohio) 51.31m

10 MENDIVIL, Lissette Indianapolis 50.89m

11 D'ALMEIDA, Carly Northwood (Mich.) 50.45m

12 FRAHM, Ashley Miami (Ohio) 50.11m

#40 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 COLLIER, Danielle Miami (Ohio) 46.72m

2 GRAY, Aaryn Miami (Ohio) 40.80m

3 BROOKS, Tessa Miami (Ohio) 40.73m

4 BROWN, Terri Oakland 32.26m

5 FRAHM, Ashley Miami (Ohio) 29.65m

6 JOHNSON, Riley Northwood (Mich.) 29.47m

7 REED, Kirsti Indianapolis 25.94m

8 WOLLENSLEGEL, Paula Ashland 24.90m

9 MCLEAN, Olivia Oakland 24.88m

10 AULL, Lara Wright State 22.32m

11 CONNOR, Erin Indianapolis 20.23m

12 SEBOK, Amelia Morehead State 13.08m

13 SOLTISZ, Abby Morehead State 6.57m

WALTER, Katie Miami (Ohio) NM

HAMMER, Marie Ashland NM

BARTLOME, Hannah Ashland NM
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